Cree® RUL Series
LED Rural Utility Luminaire
Unrivaled Performance
One of the main advantages of LED lighting is a substantial reduction of power consumption compared to incumbent
technology. The RUL Series delivers optimized target illumination and has industry-leading efficacy — 114 lumens per
watt — to improve overall energy efficiency leading to a significant reduction in energy costs.
Unexpected Value
Keeping budgets in mind, we are offering an economic solution that has a low initial cost and delivers a rapid payback.

*Based on typical parameters
** Based on $0.11 per kWHr, 12 hours of daily operation and luminaire's system watts.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Number Description UPC
RULHT2MEC40K-12UFNES-K1
RUL, Horizontal Tenon, Type-2, 40K,
120V, NEMA® Receptacle, 10kV Surge
Protector, Arm, 7' Cord & Photocell
ES-K2: also includes a Reflector /
Refractor
849665009924
RULHT2MEC40K-12UFNES-K2 849665010456
RULHT5MEC40K-12UFNES-K1
RUL, Horizontal Tenon, Type-5, 40K,
120V, NEMA® Receptacle, 10kV Surge
Protector, Arm, 7' Cord & Photocell
ES-K2: also includes a Reflector /
Refractor
849665009931
RULHT5MEC40K-12UFNES-K2 849665010463
RULHT2MEC40K-12UFN RUL, Horizontal Tenon, Type-2, 40K,
120V, NEMA® Receptacle 849665006367
RULHT5MEC40K-12UFN RUL, Horizontal Tenon, Type-5, 40K,
120V, NEMA® Receptacle 849665006374
RUL-ARM24 Rural 24" Arm Accessory 849665006732
Tool-less entry and just two lag bolts
make installation simple